FIM MINIGP MALAYSIA SERIES- ROUND 4

FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series Round 4
FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series 190 Sepang Karting Circuit 1.247 km ._._.

Race 2 17/9/2023 11:45 . ......

Race (7 Laps) started at 12:05:42

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
6 1:07.428 +4.978 12:12:45.788
(34) Emil Idzhar
1 1:01.396 +3.631 12:06:45.565
2 59.990 +2.225 12:07:45.555
3 1:00.283 +2.518 12:08:45.838
4 59.587 +1.822 12:09:45.425
5 58.413 +0.648 12:10:43.838
6 58.181 +0.416 12:11:42.019
7 57.765 12:12:39.784

(33) Farres Putra

1 1:01.273 +3.605 12:06:45.537
2 1:00.181 +2.513 12:07:45.718
3 59.962 +2.294 12:08:45.680
4 59.728 +2.060 12:09:45.408
5 58.760 +1.092 12:10:44.168
6 58.096 +0.428 12:11:42.264
7 57.668 12:12:39.932
(29) Adi Putra
1 1:01.865 +3.981 12:06:46.785
2 1:00.032 +2.148 12:07:46.817
3 59.504 +1.620 12:08:46.321
4 59.402 +1.518 12:09:45.723
5 58.696 +0.812 12:10:44.419
6 58.196 +0.312 12:11:42.615
7 57.884 12:12:40.499

(32) Farish Hafiy

1 1:03.090 +5.103 12:06:47.752
2 1:00.969 +2.982 12:07:48.721
3 59.798 +1.811 12:08:48.519
4 58.798 +0.811 12:09:47.317
5 58.240 +0.253 12:10:45.557
6 57.987 12:11:43.544
7 58.085 +0.098 12:12:41.629

(28) Sharf Muhriz

1 1:02.610 +2.238 12:06:47.609
2 1:02.055 +1.683 12:07:49.664
3 1:00.372 12:08:50.036
4 1:01.000 +0.628 12:09:51.036
5 1:00.381 +0.009 12:10:51.417
6 1:01.286 +0.914 12:11:52.703
7 1:02.662 +2.290 12:12:55.365

(27) Adam Danial

1 1:03.076 +3.110 12:06:47.956
2 1:01.931 +1.965 12:07:49.887
3 59.966 12:08:49.853
4 1:06.602 +6.636 12:09:56.455
5 1:02.783 +2.817 12:10:59.238
6 1:02.457 +2.491 12:12:01.695
7 1:04.440 +4.474 12:13:06.135
(31) Asyraff Zaquan
1 1:37.311 +34.861 12:07:21.740
2 1:06.949 +4.499 12:08:28.689
3 1:04.244 +1.794 12:09:32.933
4 1:02.977 +0.527 12:10:35.910
5 1:02.450 12:11:38.360
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